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V.I.Pace Runners Bulletin: June 2, 12013 
29th The Women Race continues to represent… 

The Women Race, is annual event for females only; its strong on bringing 
together on the first Sunday afternoon in the month of June, mothers, daughters, 
sisters, aunts, great grandmothers, great-great grandmothers, advocates of the 
Women’s Coalition of St. Croix and others who believe in the mission of the St. 
Croix non-profit organization. 

 
 

 START The 29th Annual Women Race 2013…Christiansted, St. Croix, Virgin Islands  WCSC Photo Melborne Adams 
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The two mile road race alternates between the towns of Christiansted and 
Frederiksted annually.   On Sunday Mikaela Smith of the St. Croix Track Club 
became the youngest (pending) winner other race with a time of 13 minutes 
and 28 seconds.  Smith along with her teammates Rachel Conhoff  second in 
13:42 and Mireille Smith (her mom) 14:20 took the first three spots.   

More than 200 registered for the race with unofficially 174 finishers.  They 
represented public and private schools with Country Day School winning the 
award for most participants.  The fastest group award went to the St. Croix Track 
Club.  Susan Ellis 21:21 took the award for mom pushing a stroller.   The top three 
finishers in various age groups received awards also.  

 
 

 
 

FULL RESULTS 

Place Name Age City State No. RUN Pace  
1 Mikaela Smith 9 St. Croix Track Cl  132 13:28 6:44 
2 Rachel Conhoff 13 STX Track  37 13:42 6:51 

  Mikaela Smith top finisher in the 29th Annual Women Race…V.I.Pace Runners Photo 
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3 Mireille Smith 40 St. Croix Track Cl  127 14:20 7:10 
4 Dulcie Crowther 43 AZ Academy  69 14:40 7:20 
5 Ashely Paddie 14 St. Croix Track Cl  126 15:29 7:45 
6 Karen Dascent 14 St. Croix Track Cl  128 15:36 7:48 
7 Michelle Smith 8 St. Croix Track Cl  131 15:55 7:58 
8 Amber Bennett 21   233 16:10 8:05 
9 Lindsey Graci 21   212 16:28 8:14 

10 Alile Browne 18 St. Croix Track Cl  129 16:40 8:20 
11 Regina Mesick 21   162 16:45 8:23 
12 Sarah Ridgway 21 ib designs  200 16:59 8:30 
13 Katherine Pugliese 46 CDS  75 17:08 8:34 
14 Olga Capriola 46 CDS  34 17:34 8:47 
15 Corinne Farinola 30 Buccaneer  55 17:50 8:55 
16 Amy Tucker 40   218 17:54 8:57 
17 Fiona Witty Daugherty 8   135 17:56 8:58 
18 Charmaine Aker-Hewlett 40   104 18:45 9:23 
19 Denise Blanchette 51 CDS  35 18:49 9:25 
20 Brin Goldman 17 CDS  70 18:49 9:25 
21 Eyla Santos 25   10 19:09 9:35 
22 Melanie Conhoff 48 CDS  36 19:19 9:40 
23 Rita Mas 24   2 19:54 9:57 
24 Megan Kohut 30   164 19:56 9:58 
25 Roslyn Turner 61 CDS  38 20:09 10:05 
26 Jessica Parker 30 Tammy Z  194 20:31 10:16 
27 Judi Buckley 40 team judi  183 20:37 10:19 
28 Diane Rawlins 42   4 20:41 10:21 
29 Adrien Reinhardt 29 Buccaneer  62 20:49 10:25 
30 Ashley McKinnon 40 Stroler  232 21:01 10:31 
31 Jill Durnin 30   231 21:02 10:31 
32 Omaira Saldana- Rodriq 40   112 21:33 10:47 
33 Grace Sinfield 18 CDS  165 21:44 10:52 
34 Genevieve Whitaker 30   8 22:09 11:05 
35 Colette Griffin 40   113 22:19 11:10 
36 Ingrid Richardson 60 CDS  234 22:25 11:13 
37 Leslie Repp 60   220 22:36 11:18 
38 Brigit Holloway 40   201 22:59 11:30 
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39 Sharon James 46   21 23:07 11:34 
40 Trevena Moore Briscoe 40   98 23:11 11:36 
41 Hedda Finch 40   203 23:16 11:38 
42 Wendy Soloman 40   99 24:09 12:05 
43 Nadija Packaukas 40   157 24:13 12:07 
44 Irene Shillingford 60 Buccaneer  45 24:32 12:16 
45 Felicia Robinson 21   156 24:42 12:21 
46 Norma Pomales Betanco 38   7 24:52 12:26 
47 Susan Filene 71   3 24:56 12:28 
48 Irene Homa 60   210 24:57 12:29 
49 Cehara Briscoe 8   97 25:20 12:40 
50 Anna Ruth Bernhardt 19 CDS  39 25:29 12:45 
51 Charlotte Halk 9 Buccaneer  66 25:49 12:55 
52 Elizabeth Armstrong 46 Buccaneer  65 25:49 12:55 
53 Diane Brinker 60   182 26:38 13:19 
54 Alllana Jackson 9 Alexander Henderso  82 26:41 13:21 
55 Faustina Auguste 40   136 26:44 13:22 
56 Lapage Jordan 21 CDS  109 26:46 13:23 
57 Loretta Moorehead 30   229 26:47 13:24 
58 Aisha Webster 30   178 26:47 13:24 
59 Zoe Gassen 14   192 26:48 13:24 
60 Noelle Gassen 14   193 26:48 13:24 
61 Lydia Moolenaar 40   159 26:54 13:27 
62 Sandra Setorie 50   160 27:14 13:37 
63 Patricia Lord 50   169 27:16 13:38 
64 Jether Williams 21   114 27:16 13:38 
65 Taimmi Jackson 40 Alexander Henderso  81 27:17 13:39 
66 Rebecca Boulanger 21 ib designs  197 27:21 13:41 
67 Madeline Cohen 9 CDS  71 27:22 13:41 
68 Amanda Cohen 48 CDS  72 27:26 13:43 
69 Kimberely Hummers 21 Buccaneer  211 27:35 13:48 
70 susanna holden 21 ib designs  173 27:37 13:49 
71 Francine Auguste 40   137 27:38 13:49 
72 Nancy McClearn 60   95 27:42 13:51 
73 Natasha Lewis Flynn 30   176 27:43 13:52 
74 Janelle Boodoosingh 30   177 27:48 13:54 
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75 Juanita Fillgus 50   198 27:54 13:57 
76 Elizabeth Peacock 60 UU  93 28:12 14:06 
77 Marti Tribolet 60   94 28:22 14:11 
78 Pamela Colbert 55   11 28:25 14:13 
79 Nevah Bannis 8   227 28:29 14:15 
80 Afiya Augustus 21 Buccaneer  44 28:29 14:15 
81 Carolyn Williamson 50 Business World  118 29:20 14:40 
82 Mary Sluss 50 Business World  116 29:20 14:40 
83 Andrea Dubois 41   27 29:26 14:43 
84 Laurie DUnton 50 CDS  215 29:29 14:45 
85 Sheila Deevy 40 CDS  214 29:30 14:45 
86 Patt Lewis 60   122 29:54 14:57 
87 Kiannah Harrison 13 Buccaneer  52 29:59 15:00 
88 Julisa Moolenaar 14 Good Hope SChool  158 30:22 15:11 
89 Debbue Pettit 50 Under the Palms  139 30:26 15:13 
90 Delrease Brown 30 Zumba  208 30:28 15:14 
91 Annabel Schwartz 40   108 30:40 15:20 
92 Ariana Schwartz 8 Tammy Z  209 30:40 15:20 
93 Lornette Newton 50   91 30:41 15:21 
94 Macaela Worde 21   213 30:44 15:22 
95 Emily Grace 30   225 30:44 15:22 
96 June Austin 50   133 30:44 15:22 
97 Monifa McIntosh 30   96 30:45 15:23 
98 Nissa Bailey 30   153 30:47 15:24 
99 Toni Mrotz 50 CDS  207 30:56 15:28 

100 Brenda Sinfield 50 CDS  166 30:56 15:28 
101 Nadia Abdallah 21 Under the Palms  140 31:01 15:31 
102 Joli Reese 40 Under the Palms  141 31:07 15:34 
103 Sandy Schiesz 50   180 31:20 15:40 
104 Maureen LeBue 50   179 31:21 15:41 
105 Valerie Stiles 60   181 31:22 15:41 
106 Debbie Woodson 40 CS  185 31:42 15:51 
107 Cynthia Moore 50   142 32:01 16:01 
108 Collette Woodson Burgess 60   224 32:13 16:07 
109 Michelle Moore 60 Paradise Plumbing  40 32:13 16:07 
110 Shermaine Samuel 49   42 32:26 16:13 
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111 Mary Ann Mc Griff 50 Tammy Z  187 33:12 16:36 
112 Deborah Branman 60   189 33:14 16:37 
113 Beth Anderson 56   9 33:17 16:39 
114 SHerry Ann Richards 30   168 33:25 16:43 
115 Lilla Canton 40   84 33:38 16:49 
116 Lailoni Canton 9   83 33:38 16:49 
117 Joycelyn Sutton 51 Buccaneer  67 33:41 16:51 
118 Muriel Frances 56 Buccaneer  63 33:42 16:51 
119 Stephanie John Baptiste 61 Buccaneer  60 33:42 16:51 
120 Evet Joseph 68 Buccaneer  58 34:23 17:12 
121 Leslie Cunningham 21   85 34:36 17:18 
122 Sally Cunningham 60   86 34:37 17:19 
123 Maria Martinez 21 LegVI  206 34:37 17:19 
124 Francine Crickshank 50 Team Judi  199 34:41 17:21 
125 Annie Stadstad 21 Winona State  15 34:45 17:23 
126 Tamara Berg 41 Winona State  17 35:08 17:34 
127 Erika Staub 28 Winona State  16 35:09 17:35 
128 Mary Ann Seroogy 60   103 35:18 17:39 
129 Maurya McCall 60   110 35:24 17:42 
130 Patrice Kelly 60 STX Board of Realt  105 35:26 17:43 
131 Lydia Tomyn 67   5 35:27 17:44 
132 Linda Selwood 60 Tammy Z  195 35:28 17:44 
133 Tania Tomyn 37   6 35:28 17:44 
134 Helga Fietze 70   101 35:29 17:45 
135 Aina Bergengren 60   100 35:38 17:49 
136 Priscilla Schiender 60 John H  219 35:40 17:50 
137 Kaleen Clouden 50   106 35:40 17:50 
138 Vivian Conly 60 ib designs  171 35:41 17:51 
139 Karen Ditty LAyton 60 ib designs  172 35:42 17:51 
140 Kris Massicot 40 ib designs  170 35:44 17:52 
141 Siobhan Witty Daugherty 8   134 35:50 17:55 
142 Rachel Witty 40   138 35:52 17:56 
143 Emy Thomas 70   28 35:56 17:58 
144 Tammy Stucki 50   120 35:56 17:58 
145 Sue Diverio 50   18 35:57 17:59 
146 Mary Jane Provost 60   20 35:58 17:59 
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147 Laurie LeGrand 60 Tammy Z  188 35:59 18:00 
148 Eva Janders Barton 50 Tammy Z  190 36:00 18:00 
149 Veronica Sylvester 50   154 36:04 18:02 
150 Amie ElcockTheophane 30 Delta Sigma  175 37:14 18:37 
151 Cat Austin Franks 60 Stone House Kinder  163 37:17 18:39 
152 Gloria Powell 60 Rotary  123 37:17 18:39 
153 Nadesh Powell 21   226 37:35 18:48 
154 Frances Dublin 57 Buccaneer  59 37:46 18:53 
155 Rhonda Pessew 60   216 38:02 19:01 
156 Bridgette Terrance 40 Blue Moon Restaura  90 38:16 19:08 
157 Patty King 50   230 38:31 19:16 
158 Lindsay Houston 60 Rotary  26 38:35 19:18 
159 Wilma Espinosa 50   196 38:45 19:23 
160 Bev Lewis 50   121 38:46 19:23 
161 Barbara Sluss 30 Business World  117 38:47 19:24 
162 Rina Greenidge 30   125 38:49 19:25 
163 Nadia Bougouneau 37 Buccaneer  46 39:27 19:44 
164 Marie ELise Witmer 50   186 39:27 19:44 
165 Rachel Sica 30 Tammy z  221 39:37 19:49 
166 Kathy Sica 40 Tammy Z  223 42:26 21:13 
167 Kathy Cooke 60   202 44:00 22:00 
168 June Vanterpool 60   184 44:00 22:00 
169 Tyson Vigga 3 Star Apple Montess  79 44:00 22:00 
170 Tyson Norma 3 Star Apple Montess  78 44:03 22:02 
171 Jensen Camilla 40 Star Apple Montess  80 44:09 22:05 
172 Chaney Smith 3 Star Apple Montess  77 44:10 22:05 
173 Claudia Lombard 39 Star Apple Montess  76 44:16 22:08 
174 Sharon QUinn 50 CDS  205 58:57 29:29 
175 Jackie Mashburn 50 CDS  204 59:05 29:33 
176 Judy Gumbs 80   167 59:17 29:39 
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AWARDS LIST 

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 8 and Under 

Place Name Age City State No. RUN Pace  

1 Michelle Smith 8 St. Croix Track Cl  131 15:55 7:58 

2 Fiona Witty Daugherty 8   135 17:56 8:58 

3 Cehara Briscoe 8   97 25:20 12:40 

4 Nevah Bannis 8   227 28:29 14:15 

5 Ariana Schwartz 8 Tammy Z  209 30:40 15:20 

6 Siobhan Witty Daugherty 8   134 35:50 17:55 

7 Tyson Vigga 3 Star Apple Montess  79 44:00 22:00 

8 Tyson Norma 3 Star Apple Montess  78 44:03 22:02 

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 9 - 13 

Place Name Age City State No. RUN Pace  

1 Charlotte Halk 9 Buccaneer  66 25:49 12:55 

2 Alllana Jackson 9 Alexander Henderso  82 26:41 13:21 

3 Madeline Cohen 9 CDS  71 27:22 13:41 

4 Kiannah Harrison 13 Buccaneer  52 29:59 15:00 

5 Lailoni Canton 9   83 33:38 16:49 
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FEMALE AGE GROUP: 14 - 17 

Place Name Age City State No. RUN Pace  

1 Ashely Paddie 14 St. Croix Track Cl  126 15:29 7:45 

2 Karen Dascent 14 St. Croix Track Cl  128 15:36 7:48 

3 Brin Goldman 17 CDS  70 18:49 9:25 

4 Zoe Gassen 14   192 26:48 13:24 

5 Noelle Gassen 14   193 26:48 13:24 

6 Julisa Moolenaar 14 Good Hope SChool  158 30:22 15:11 

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 18 - 19 

Place Name Age City State No. RUN Pace  

1 Alile Browne 18 St. Croix Track Cl  129 16:40 8:20 

2 Grace Sinfield 18 CDS  165 21:44 10:52 

3 Anna Ruth Bernhardt 19 CDS  39 25:29 12:45 

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 

Place Name Age City State No. RUN Pace  

1 Amber Bennett 21   233 16:10 8:05 

2 Lindsey Graci 21   212 16:28 8:14 

3 Regina Mesick 21   162 16:45 8:23 

4 Sarah Ridgway 21 ib designs  200 16:59 8:30 

5 Eyla Santos 25   10 19:09 9:35 

6 Rita Mas 24   2 19:54 9:57 

7 Adrien Reinhardt 29 Buccaneer  62 20:49 10:25 

8 Felicia Robinson 21   156 24:42 12:21 
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9 Lapage Jordan 21 CDS  109 26:46 13:23 

10 Jether Williams 21   114 27:16 13:38 

11 Rebecca Boulanger 21 ib designs  197 27:21 13:41 

12 Kimberely Hummers 21 Buccaneer  211 27:35 13:48 

13 susanna holden 21 ib designs  173 27:37 13:49 

14 Afiya Augustus 21 Buccaneer  44 28:29 14:15 

15 Macaela Worde 21   213 30:44 15:22 

16 Nadia Abdallah 21 Under the Palms  140 31:01 15:31 

17 Leslie Cunningham 21   85 34:36 17:18 

18 Maria Martinez 21 LegVI  206 34:37 17:19 

19 Annie Stadstad 21 Winona State  15 34:45 17:23 

20 Erika Staub 28 Winona State  16 35:09 17:35 

21 Nadesh Powell 21   226 37:35 18:48 

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 

Place Name Age City State No. RUN Pace  

1 Corinne Farinola 30 Buccaneer  55 17:50 8:55 

2 Megan Kohut 30   164 19:56 9:58 

3 Jessica Parker 30 Tammy Z  194 20:31 10:16 

4 Jill Durnin 30   231 21:02 10:31 

5 Genevieve Whitaker 30   8 22:09 11:05 

6 Norma Pomales Betanco 38   7 24:52 12:26 

7 Loretta Moorehead 30   229 26:47 13:24 

8 Aisha Webster 30   178 26:47 13:24 

9 Natasha Lewis Flynn 30   176 27:43 13:52 
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10 Janelle Boodoosingh 30   177 27:48 13:54 

11 Delrease Brown 30 Zumba  208 30:28 15:14 

12 Emily Grace 30   225 30:44 15:22 

13 Monifa McIntosh 30   96 30:45 15:23 

14 Nissa Bailey 30   153 30:47 15:24 

15 SHerry Ann Richards 30   168 33:25 16:43 

16 Tania Tomyn 37   6 35:28 17:44 

17 Amie ElcockTheophane 30 Delta Sigma  175 37:14 18:37 

18 Barbara Sluss 30 Business World  117 38:47 19:24 

19 Rina Greenidge 30   125 38:49 19:25 

20 Nadia Bougouneau 37 Buccaneer  46 39:27 19:44 

21 Rachel Sica 30 Tammy z  221 39:37 19:49 

22 Claudia Lombard 39 Star Apple Montess  76 44:16 22:08 

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 

Place Name Age City State No. RUN Pace  
1 Dulcie Crowther 43 AZ Academy  69 14:40 7:20 
2 Katherine Pugliese 46 CDS  75 17:08 8:34 
3 Olga Capriola 46 CDS  34 17:34 8:47 
4 Amy Tucker 40   218 17:54 8:57 
5 Charmaine Aker-Hewlett 40   104 18:45 9:23 
6 Melanie Conhoff 48 CDS  36 19:19 9:40 
7 Judi Buckley 40 team judi  183 20:37 10:19 
8 Diane Rawlins 42   4 20:41 10:21 
9 Ashley McKinnon 40 Stroler  232 21:01 10:31 

10 Omaira Saldana- Rodriq 40   112 21:33 10:47 

11 Colette Griffin 40   113 22:19 11:10 

12 Brigit Holloway 40   201 22:59 11:30 
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13 Sharon James 46   21 23:07 11:34 

14 Trevena Moore Briscoe 40   98 23:11 11:36 

15 Hedda Finch 40   203 23:16 11:38 

16 Wendy Soloman 40   99 24:09 12:05 

17 Nadija Packaukas 40   157 24:13 12:07 

18 Elizabeth Armstrong 46 Buccaneer  65 25:49 12:55 

19 Faustina Auguste 40   136 26:44 13:22 

20 Lydia Moolenaar 40   159 26:54 13:27 

21 Taimmi Jackson 40 Alexander Henderso  81 27:17 13:39 

22 Amanda Cohen 48 CDS  72 27:26 13:43 

23 Francine Auguste 40   137 27:38 13:49 

24 Andrea Dubois 41   27 29:26 14:43 

25 Sheila Deevy 40 CDS  214 29:30 14:45 

26 Annabel Schwartz 40   108 30:40 15:20 

27 Joli Reese 40 Under the Palms  141 31:07 15:34 

28 Debbie Woodson 40 CS  185 31:42 15:51 

29 Shermaine Samuel 49   42 32:26 16:13 

30 Lilla Canton 40   84 33:38 16:49 

31 Tamara Berg 41 Winona State  17 35:08 17:34 

32 Kris Massicot 40 ib designs  170 35:44 17:52 

33 Rachel Witty 40   138 35:52 17:56 

34 Bridgette Terrance 40 Blue Moon Restaura  90 38:16 19:08 

35 Kathy Sica 40 Tammy Z  223 42:26 21:13 

36 Jensen Camilla 40 Star Apple Montess  80 44:09 22:05 

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 

Place Name Age City State No. RUN Pace  
1 Denise Blanchette 51 CDS  35 18:49 9:25 
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2 Sandra Setorie 50   160 27:14 13:37 
3 Patricia Lord 50   169 27:16 13:38 
4 Juanita Fillgus 50   198 27:54 13:57 
5 Pamela Colbert 55   11 28:25 14:13 
6 Carolyn Williamson 50 Business World  118 29:20 14:40 
7 Mary Sluss 50 Business World  116 29:20 14:40 
8 Laurie DUnton 50 CDS  215 29:29 14:45 
9 Debbue Pettit 50 Under the Palms  139 30:26 15:13 

10 Lornette Newton 50   91 30:41 15:21 
11 June Austin 50   133 30:44 15:22 
12 Toni Mrotz 50 CDS  207 30:56 15:28 
13 Brenda Sinfield 50 CDS  166 30:56 15:28 
14 Sandy Schiesz 50   180 31:20 15:40 
15 Maureen LeBue 50   179 31:21 15:41 
16 Cynthia Moore 50   142 32:01 16:01 
17 Mary Ann Mc Griff 50 Tammy Z  187 33:12 16:36 
18 Beth Anderson 56   9 33:17 16:39 
19 Joycelyn Sutton 51 Buccaneer  67 33:41 16:51 
20 Muriel Frances 56 Buccaneer  63 33:42 16:51 
21 Francine Crickshank 50 Team Judi  199 34:41 17:21 
22 Kaleen Clouden 50   106 35:40 17:50 
23 Tammy Stucki 50   120 35:56 17:58 
24 Sue Diverio 50   18 35:57 17:59 
25 Eva Janders Barton 50 Tammy Z  190 36:00 18:00 
26 Veronica Sylvester 50   154 36:04 18:02 
27 Frances Dublin 57 Buccaneer  59 37:46 18:53 
28 Patty King 50   230 38:31 19:16 
29 Wilma Espinosa 50   196 38:45 19:23 
30 Bev Lewis 50   121 38:46 19:23 
31 Marie ELise Witmer 50   186 39:27 19:44 
32 Sharon QUinn 50 CDS  205 58:57 29:29 
33 Jackie Mashburn 50 CDS  204 59:05 29:33 
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FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69 

Place Name Age City State No. RUN Pace  
1 Roslyn Turner 61 CDS  38 20:09 10:05 
2 Ingrid Richardson 60 CDS  234 22:25 11:13 
3 Leslie Repp 60   220 22:36 11:18 
4 Irene Shillingford 60 Buccaneer  45 24:32 12:16 
5 Irene Homa 60   210 24:57 12:29 
6 Diane Brinker 60   182 26:38 13:19 
7 Nancy McClearn 60   95 27:42 13:51 
8 Elizabeth Peacock 60 UU  93 28:12 14:06 
9 Marti Tribolet 60   94 28:22 14:11 

10 Patt Lewis 60   122 29:54 14:57 
11 Valerie Stiles 60   181 31:22 15:41 
12 Collette Woodson Burgess 60   224 32:13 16:07 
13 Michelle Moore 60 Paradise Plumbing  40 32:13 16:07 
14 Deborah Branman 60   189 33:14 16:37 
15 Stephanie John Baptiste 61 Buccaneer  60 33:42 16:51 
16 Evet Joseph 68 Buccaneer  58 34:23 17:12 
17 Sally Cunningham 60   86 34:37 17:19 
18 Mary Ann Seroogy 60   103 35:18 17:39 
19 Maurya McCall 60   110 35:24 17:42 
20 Patrice Kelly 60 STX Board of Realt  105 35:26 17:43 
21 Lydia Tomyn 67   5 35:27 17:44 
22 Linda Selwood 60 Tammy Z  195 35:28 17:44 
23 Aina Bergengren 60   100 35:38 17:49 
24 Priscilla Schiender 60 John H  219 35:40 17:50 
25 Vivian Conly 60 ib designs  171 35:41 17:51 
26 Karen Ditty LAyton 60 ib designs  172 35:42 17:51 
27 Mary Jane Provost 60   20 35:58 17:59 
28 Laurie LeGrand 60 Tammy Z  188 35:59 18:00 
29 Cat Austin Franks 60 Stone House Kinder  163 37:17 18:39 
30 Gloria Powell 60 Rotary  123 37:17 18:39 
31 Rhonda Pessew 60   216 38:02 19:01 
32 Lindsay Houston 60 Rotary  26 38:35 19:18 



 
35th Anniversary 

http://virginislandspace.org  

33 Kathy Cooke 60   202 44:00 22:00 
34 June Vanterpool 60   184 44:00 22:00 

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 79 

Place Name Age City State No. RUN Pace  

1 Susan Filene 71   3 24:56 12:28 

2 Helga Fietze 70   101 35:29 17:45 

3 Emy Thomas 70   28 35:56 17:58 

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 80 - 89 

Place Name Age City State No. RUN Pace 
1 Judy Gumbs 80   167 59:17 29:39 

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 90 and Over 

Place Name Age City State RUN Pace 
 


